
$8.00

Minor Development

Major Development

3/4" Meter $9.00

1" Meter $22.00

1-1/2" Meter $40.00

2" Meter $75.00 3/4" $1,100.00

3" Meter $145.00 1" $1,700.00

4" Meter $215.00 1-1/2" - 8"

6" Meter $350.00 *All above rates are based on cost. If cost of 

$550.00 installation should exceed charges, the 

customer would be billed for additional cost. 

$2.20 Return Check Charge $30.00

6,001 - 12,000 Gallons $3.50 Late Penalty (Current Bill) 10%

Over 12,000 Gallons $5.60 Standby Fire Protection (Monthly) $30.00

Meter Tampering Fee $400.00

Owner $75.00

Renter $125.00 Less than 25 REU $400.00

More than 25 REU $800.00

Turn-on / Turn-off $55.00

$55.00 2" Fire Hydrant Meter:

Delinquent Customer Charge $50.00 Initial Charge $250.00

$125.00 Monthly Charge $30.00

Payment Amount Under $30.00 $1.00

Payment Amount Over $30.00 3% of Total

New / Transfer

Service Charges

Fire Hydrant Meter 

Water Impact Fee / REU

$1,240/REU

$3,500/REU

$2,480Irrigation Meter (2 REU)

Water Tap with Meter 

RATE SCHEDULE EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 1, 2025

MONTHLY RATES 

Customer Charge

After Hours Reconnect

Credit Card Convenience Fee 

NEW TAP FEES / ADDITIONAL REU's

Request Proposal

Water Volume Charges

Miscellaneous Fees

Project Administration Fee

8" Meter 

(Per Thousand Gallons)

Water Security Deposits

0 - 6,000 Gallons

Water Charges (Per Unit)


